

Estimate of B.M. of Main Work

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
to D. 1/1/2023 under					
MR (305A)					
Name of Agency: -					
Shri. J. K. Kumar Raj					
At - Talavli, D. 1 - Talavli					
Dist - Solapur, B. 1					
Agreement No. of Dated					
13/1/2023 - 2023					
Date of 20/09/2023					
Agreement Amount of Main Work					
R. 1. 51. 474 = 11					
Agreement Amount of Main Work					
R. 1. 60. 467 = 11					
Agreement Rate					
10% below					
Date of work start					
17/08/2023					
Date of work completion					
16/05/2024					
Actual completion date					
16/11/2023					

Continuation

Est of final Bill of Material work

Abstract of cost

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & fixing of Scheme of Maintenance Road					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 2 NM					
② R ₁ 11,640.68/cm R ₂ 3,281=					
③ Jungle Clearing & grubbing of road land					
V.T.M.B & P-2					
Area - 0.141 hectare					
④ R ₁ 72,697.86/H R ₁₀ 1,178=					
⑤ providing & laying of D.L.C sub base					
V.T.M.B & P-3					

Qty - 21.95 m ³					
⑥ R ₁ 50,23.68/m ³ R ₁ 1,10,278=					
⑦ concrete of bridge reinforced parallel concrete pavement 14.30					
V.T.M.B & P-4					
Qty - 316.41 m ³					
⑧ R ₁ 99,37.36/m ³ R ₁ 31,44,280=					
⑨ Road marking with thermo plastic compound on C.C. pavement road surface					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Area - 135.00 m ²					
⑩ R ₁ 825.75/m ² R ₁ 1,11,476=					

Continuation

C.O - Total R₁ 33,99,485=

B.F - Rs 33,99,485 = 0

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Earthen Shoulders Material obtained from land 1000m					
X.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 28		3.50 m ³			
(7) Providing & fixing of					
Dissection & place identification					
Board.					
X.T.M.B & P-7					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
(8) Rs 15,099.98/m ² Rs 28,992 = 0					
(8) Providing & fixing					
of REC M15 K.M. post					

X.T.M.B & P-7				
Qty - 1 Nos				
(9) Rs 3293.97/each Rs 3294 = 0				
(9) Providing & fixing				
of REC M15 200m post				
X.T.M.B & P-8				
Qty - 3 Nos				
(10) Rs 894.45/each Rs 2683 = 0				
(10) Providing & fixing				
of 600mm equilateral &				
triangle Board.				
X.T.M.B & P-8				
Qty - 4 Nos				
(11) Rs 4552.84/ea Rs 18,211 = 0				

Continuation

CO-Total Rs 35,26,959 = 0

B.F. R 35,26,959=

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(1) 180 x 220 mm of 180 x 220 mm of 600 mm circular Board.				
V.T.N.B & P-8				
Qty - 2 NY				
(1) R 44 71.37/can R 8943=				
(2) 180 x 450 mm of 180 x 450 mm of 600 mm x 450 mm size rectangular Board				
V.T.N.B & P-8				
Qty - 2 NY				
(1) R 4327.63/can R 8655=				
Qty R 35,44,557=				
ADD GST @ 18 % (H) R 6,38,020=				
Add Labour (C) (H) R 35,44,6=				
Add Setaorage (H) R 42,262=				
G. Total R 42,60,285=				
Less 10 % below as per Agreement (-) R 4,26,029=				
Net Bill Amount R 38,34,256=				
16/11/2023 J.E				
16/11/23 A.E				
CAP 16/11/23				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement					
(1) Earthwork	-			283.5043	
(2) Stone chips	-			304.5243	
(3) Coarse Sand	-			152.2643	

DM
16/11/2023
S.E.

SA
16/11/23
AE

Final Certificate

Certified that

Main construction work has been completed as per specification & direction of E/I on

Dated 16/11/2023

Maintenance work

will be start from Dated

17/11/2023

DM
16/11/2023
S.E.

SA
16/11/23
AE

Continuation